

CMP.M No.1555 of 2024

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. Harshit Sharma vice Mr. Janesh
Gupta Advocate for respondents.

Steps for service of respondents No. 4
and 14 to 16 in CMP.M No. 1555 of 2024 (under
Section 5 of Limitation Act) in terms of order dated
20.03.2025 are awaited despite opportunity dated
24.03.2026. Let the same be awaited for one week.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.04.2026
(Shalini)